
Värja Herrar U15 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 2 säsongen 2023 2024

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 7 clubs)
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name State country flag available

DIF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 6
EGF SOLNA ST SWE 1
FFF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 4
LÖFK LIDINGÖ ST SWE 1
SAF SOLNA ST SWE 1
UF UPPSALA ST SWE 4
WFF ÖREBRO MS SWE 1
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Värja Herrar U15 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 2 säsongen 2023 2024

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 16 fencers)

page 1/1

ranking number name and first name club flag

1 1 HAMP Oscar DIF ST
2 3 DE GROOTE Casper DIF ST
3 5 SÖDERFELDT KAFF UF UP
4 7 HOLMGREN Benjami FFF ST
5 9 SANDGREN Malte EGF S
6 10 FÖRBERG Joar FFF ST
7 11 SOUSSI ZANDER Ga UF UP
8 15 ZHOU Moore FFF ST
9 16 HULTH RIZK Ture SAF S

10 17 BYFORS Didrik DIF ST
11 19 CHKHIKVADZE Vlad DIF ST
12 20 MOLIN Albert FFF ST
13 22 BONDE Nikolaj UF UP
14 23 DEKEL Nevo UF UP
15 99999 DETTNER William DIF ST
15 99999 LE Milton WFF Ö
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Overall number of participants: 16
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 14
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Värja Herrar U15 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 2 säsongen 2023 2024

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

16 fencers

1 poules: round

16 fencers
2 poules of 8
Separation by : clubs
16 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 16 fencers

Direct tableau
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Värja Herrar U15 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 2 säsongen 2023 2024

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 11_12
Referee: FRANZEN Peter  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
DEKEL Nevo UF UP  1  0  1  0  3  3  0 0.000 -27 8 8
CHKHIKVADZE Vladi DIF ST  V  4  4  2  1  V  1 0.286 -4 22 6
HAMP Oscar DIF ST  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 35 1
HOLMGREN Benjamin FFF ST  V  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.857 18 34 2
SOUSSI ZANDER Gabri UF UP  V  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.714 10 29 3
SANDGREN Malte EGF S  V  V  1  0  2  V  V 0.571 -2 23 4
MOLIN Albert FFF ST  V  0  1  0  2  2  2 0.143 -21 12 7
HULTH RIZK Ture SAF S  V  V  1  4  3  4  V 0.429 4 27 5

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 13_14
V/M ind. HS rank

BYFORS Didrik DIF ST  V  3  2  1  4  V  2 0.286 -9 22 6
DETTNER William DIF ST  2  3  V  0  4  V  3 0.286 -7 22 5
LE Milton WFF Ö  V  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.857 15 33 2
ZHOU Moore FFF ST  V  2  0  1  2  V  3 0.286 -13 18 7
DE GROOTE Casper DIF ST  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 35 1
BONDE Nikolaj UF UP  V  V  3  V  1  V  V 0.714 1 29 3
FÖRBERG Joar FFF ST  4  2  1  4  1  4  V 0.143 -11 21 8
SÖDERFELDT KAFFK UF UP  V  V  3  V  4  4  2 0.429 0 28 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 DE GROOTE Caspe DIF ST 1.000 24 35 qualifier
2 HAMP Oscar DIF ST 1.000 22 35 qualifier
3 HOLMGREN Benja FFF ST 0.857 18 34 qualifier
4 LE Milton WFF Ö 0.857 15 33 qualifier
5 SOUSSI ZANDER UF UP 0.714 10 29 qualifier
6 BONDE Nikolaj UF UP 0.714 1 29 qualifier
7 SANDGREN Malte EGF S 0.571 -2 23 qualifier
8 HULTH RIZK Ture SAF S 0.429 4 27 qualifier
9 SÖDERFELDT KA UF UP 0.429 0 28 qualifier

10 CHKHIKVADZE V DIF ST 0.286 -4 22 qualifier
11 DETTNER William DIF ST 0.286 -7 22 qualifier
12 BYFORS Didrik DIF ST 0.286 -9 22 qualifier
13 ZHOU Moore FFF ST 0.286 -13 18 qualifier
14 FÖRBERG Joar FFF ST 0.143 -11 21 qualifier
15 MOLIN Albert FFF ST 0.143 -21 12 qualifier
16 DEKEL Nevo UF UP 0.000 -27 8 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 DE GROOTE Caspe DIF ST 1.000 24 35 qualifier
2 HAMP Oscar DIF ST 1.000 22 35 qualifier
3 HOLMGREN Benja FFF ST 0.857 18 34 qualifier
4 LE Milton WFF Ö 0.857 15 33 qualifier
5 SOUSSI ZANDER UF UP 0.714 10 29 qualifier
6 BONDE Nikolaj UF UP 0.714 1 29 qualifier
7 SANDGREN Malte EGF S 0.571 -2 23 qualifier
8 HULTH RIZK Ture SAF S 0.429 4 27 qualifier
9 SÖDERFELDT KA UF UP 0.429 0 28 qualifier

10 CHKHIKVADZE V DIF ST 0.286 -4 22 qualifier
11 DETTNER William DIF ST 0.286 -7 22 qualifier
12 BYFORS Didrik DIF ST 0.286 -9 22 qualifier
13 ZHOU Moore FFF ST 0.286 -13 18 qualifier
14 FÖRBERG Joar FFF ST 0.143 -11 21 qualifier
15 MOLIN Albert FFF ST 0.143 -21 12 qualifier
16 DEKEL Nevo UF UP 0.000 -27 8 qualifier
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1 DE GROOTE Casper DIF ST

Tableau of 16

16 DEKEL Nevo UF UPP 15/2

9 SÖDERFELDT KAFF UF UPP

8 HULTH RIZK Ture SAF SO 15/8

5 SOUSSI ZANDER Ga UF UPP

12 BYFORS Didrik DIF ST 15/14

13 ZHOU Moore FFF ST

4 LE Milton WFF Ö 15/5

3 HOLMGREN Benjami FFF ST

14 FÖRBERG Joar FFF ST 15/6

11 DETTNER William DIF ST

6 BONDE Nikolaj UF UPP 15/6

7 SANDGREN Malte EGF SO

10 CHKHIKVADZE Vla DIF ST 15/10

15 MOLIN Albert FFF ST

2 HAMP Oscar DIF ST 15/2

DE GROOTE Casper

Tableau of 8

SÖDERFELDT KAFF
15/13

SOUSSI ZANDER Ga

LE Milton
15/7

HOLMGREN Benjami

DETTNER William
15/10

SANDGREN Malte

HAMP Oscar
15/7

DE GROOTE Casper

Semi-finals

LE Milton

15/7

HOLMGREN Benjami

HAMP Oscar

15/9

DE GROOTE Casper

Final

HAMP Oscar

15/13

HAMP Oscar
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1 DE GROOTE Casper DIF ST

Tableau of 8

8 SÖDERFELDT KAFF UF UPP 15/13

5 SOUSSI ZANDER Ga UF UPP

4 LE Milton WFF Ö 15/7

3 HOLMGREN Benjami FFF ST

6 DETTNER William DIF ST 15/10

7 SANDGREN Malte EGF SO

2 HAMP Oscar DIF ST 15/7

DE GROOTE Casper

Semi-finals

LE Milton
15/7

HOLMGREN Benjami

HAMP Oscar
15/9

DE GROOTE Casper

Final

HAMP Oscar

15/13

HAMP Oscar
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 HAMP Oscar DIF ST
2 DE GROOTE Caspe DIF ST
3 HOLMGREN Benja FFF ST
3 LE Milton WFF Ö
5 SOUSSI ZANDER UF UP
6 SANDGREN Malte EGF S
7 SÖDERFELDT KA UF UP
8 DETTNER William DIF ST
9 BONDE Nikolaj UF UP

10 HULTH RIZK Ture SAF S
11 CHKHIKVADZE V DIF ST
12 BYFORS Didrik DIF ST
13 ZHOU Moore FFF ST
14 FÖRBERG Joar FFF ST
15 MOLIN Albert FFF ST
16 DEKEL Nevo UF UP
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Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales

FRANZEN Peter F SWE 1 0 0
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